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Please return completed Booking Forms to the Bookings Manager 
                                      Peter Cox, 5b Fairlight Gardens, Four Marks, HAMPSHIRE  GU34 5HT - Tel: 01420 563421 (Office Hours Only) 
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BEECH VILLAGE HALL 
ROOM HIRE RATES – 2020  

Rate per 
hour  

(inc VAT) 

MAIN HALL (12m x 9m)   Minimum  
3 hours 

0900-1800 (Monday-Friday)  £17 
1800-0000 (Monday-Thursday)  £18 
0900-1800 (Saturday & Sunday)  £19 
1800-0000 (Friday-Sunday)  £20 

MAIN HALL and LOUNGE (12m x 9m and 6m x 6m)  
0900-1800 (Monday-Friday)  £21 
1800-0000 (Monday-Thursday)  £22 
0900-1800 (Saturday & Sunday)  £23 
1800-0000 (Friday-Sunday)  £24 

LOUNGE (6m x 6m including bar area) 

ANNEXE MEETING ROOM (5.5m X 4.25m) 
(Annexe Meeting Room has no wheelchair access)   

 

0900-1800 (Monday-Friday)  £12 
1800-0000 (Monday-Thursday)  £13 
0900-1800 (Saturday & Sunday) £14 
1800-0000 (Friday-Sunday)  £15 

 
Above rates are Room Hire only. 

For Teenage Parties (16-21), Wedding Receptions, hire of kitchen and 
other facilities see on-line Booking Forms: 

(website - www.beechvillage.org.uk – Village Hall). 
Contact Bookings Manager for more details –  

(email - beechvillagehall@yahoo.co.uk). 
 

 

FOR COMMERCIAL BOOKINGS ADD 15% TO ABOVE RATES  
BEECH RESIDENT’S DISCOUNT OF 25% OFF ABOVE RATES  

  


